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The impact of Brexit

In your opinion, compared to what would have happened if the UK stayed in the EU, has
leaving the European Union had a positive or negative impact, or not made much difference, on
the following?

I Made no difference I Negative

makeTi?se olivlﬁsdzgggmg 34%
How you feel about the UK 22090 50%
Aol 1% 5506
bkl 17% 54%
MNAAGE 13 51%

I Positive

The current state of UK economy 12%

You and your family’s 0
standard of living 11%

How much the UK is able
0)
to spend on the NHS 11 /0

46%

29% 1%

Base: 1,003 British adults 18+, 17-23 January 2024. Source: Ipsos Political Monitor a
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Brexit: A success or faillure?

Overall, taking everything into account, do you think that Brexit has been more of a
success or more of a failure, or neither?

ISuccess INeither a success nor a failure IEquaIIy a success and failure IFaiIure

By party support

By age
18-34 e\ 70%
3554 [ 64%

Base: 1,003 British adults 18+, 17-23 January 2024, including (196) Conservative supporters, (362) Labour supporters, (220) 18-34-year-olds, (332) 35-54s and (451) 55+. a
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